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	Name
	Organisation & Position
	Email address

	Tom Steele
	Chair, Scottish Ambulance Service
	tom.steele2@nhs.scot

	Janice Malone
	Programme Manager Volunteering, Healthcare Improvement Scotland
	janice.malone@nhs.scot

	Alan Stevenson
	CEO, Volunteer Scotland
	alan.stevenson@VolunteerScotland.org.uk

	Claire Stevens
	Chief Executive, Voluntary Health Scotland
	claire.stevens@vhscotland.org.uk

	Craig Hunter
	Head of Risk and Resilience, Scottish Ambulance Service
	Craig.hunter3@nhs.scot

	Fiona Zapirain
	Scottish Government Policy, Scottish Government
	Fiona.Zapirain@gov.scot

	Gerdaline Lawrie
	Head of Workforce & Development, NHS Grampian
	Geraldine.Lawrie@nhs.scot

	Harry Balch
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Volunteer Services Manager, NHS GGC
	harry.balch@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Jane Christie-Flight
	Employee Director, Golden Jubilee National Hospital
	Jane.Christie-Flight@gjnh.scot.nhs.uk

	Rachael Honeyman
	Head of Volunteering, NHS Lothian
	Rachel.honeyman@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk

	Joan Pollard
	Director of Allied Health Professions
	Joan.Pollard@nhs.scot

	Louise Ballantyne
	Head of Engagement, Corporate Communications, NHS Grampian
	louise.ballantyne@nhs.scot

	Louise White
	Senior Policy Manager | Person Centred and Participation
	Louise.White2@gov.scot

	Marion Findlay
	Director of Services, Volunteer Centre Edinburgh
	marion.findlay@volunteeredinburgh.org.uk

	Mike Melvin
	Volunteering Services Manager, Aberdeen City TSi
	mike.melvin@acvo.org.uk

	Pauline Donnelly 
	Person Centred Manager, NHS Forth Valley
	pauline.donnelly@nhs.scot

	Sandie Dickson
	Involvement and Equality Lead, State Hospitals Board for Scotland
	Sandie.Dickson@nhs.scot

	Sharon Bleakley
	Engagement Programmes Manager, Healthcare Improvement Scotland
	sharon.bleakley@nhs.scot

	Siobhan, McIlroy
	Head of Patient Experience, NHS Fife
	Siobhan.McIlroy@nhs.scot

	Tk, Shadakshari
	Lead Chaplain, Strategic Diversity and Spiritual Care, NHS Western Isles
	tk.shadakshari@nhs.scot

	Tracey Passway
	Clinical Governance and Risk Management Team Lead, NHS Tayside
	tracey.passway@nhs.scot
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